
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 MECANICA GUANABARA 26 10 08 02 00 00 30 14 16 06 01 32

2 RACING 22 10 07 01 02 00 42 20 22 05 00 20

3 TARUMÃ/SUBWAY 16 10 06 01 03 -03 36 13 23 00 01 08

4 BRASIL MOVEIS 13 10 04 01 05 00 30 30 00 14 00 56

5 SEBRACON 12 10 03 03 04 00 23 39 -16 12 01 56

6 MINISTERIO 06 11 01 03 07 00 17 40 -23 07 00 28

7 KFS ADVOCACIA 01 09 00 01 08 00 20 51 -31 09 01 44

TARUMÃ/SUBWAY CHRISTIAN PEIXOTO LAURIA 17

MECANICA GUANABARA ANDREY LEMES PINHEIRO 9

RACING GILDELVAN JOAQUIM DE OLIVEIRA 8

RACING EDESIO MARTINS DE BRITO 8

TARUMÃ/SUBWAY FABIO INOCENCIO DOS SANTOS 8

MECANICA GUANABARA LINDOMAR DE PAULA QUEIROZ 7

MINISTERIO CLEUBER CARMO DOS REIS 5

RACING JERRE WILSON DA CUNHA 5

RACING MARCOS ALFREDO VENANCIO 5

TARUMÃ/SUBWAY CLARINDO MIRANDA NETO 5

TARUMÃ/SUBWAY SANDRO EURIPEDES BARCANULFO DE OLIVEIRA 5

BRASIL MOVEIS LUCIANO ANTONIO DAMIAO 4

BRASIL MOVEIS LUCIANO ANTONIO DAMIAO 4

BRASIL MOVEIS EDUARDO CAMPOS DE SOUSA 4

BRASIL MOVEIS VANDERLEI  SANTOS 4

KFS ADVOCACIA ADRIANO DOS SANTOS CASER 4

KFS ADVOCACIA KLEBER FERNANDO SILVA 4

MECANICA GUANABARA SILVIO CESAR RODRIGUES DA SILVA 4

MECANICA GUANABARA JOSE LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA 4

RACING LUIZ CARLOS SOUZA 4

RACING MARCELO EUGENIO DE PAULA 4

SEBRACON JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS 4

SEBRACON PAULO CESAR FERREIRA CARDOSO 4

BRASIL MOVEIS SEBASTIÃO QUINTINO FIDELIS 3

BRASIL MOVEIS PAULO CESAR DE ARAUJO 3

BRASIL MOVEIS HELBER DE ATAIDE NOGUEIRA 3

KFS ADVOCACIA LINDOMAR MACHADO 3

MECANICA GUANABARA SANDRO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 3

MINISTERIO SAMUEL DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE 3

RACING MARCOS JOSE DO NASCIMENTO 3

SEBRACON ADAILTON PINHO ROCHA 3

TARUMÃ/SUBWAY CRISTIANO DOMINGOS DA SILVA 3

BRASIL MOVEIS MANOEL QUINTINO FIDELIS 2

BRASIL MOVEIS MEIREVAL BEZERRA 2

KFS ADVOCACIA WILLIAN MENDES COSTA 2

KFS ADVOCACIA HERNANY ANGELO SILVA 2

KFS ADVOCACIA ODONEL SILVA FONSECA 2

MINISTERIO GILVAN SILVA DE JESUS 2

MINISTERIO MARCELO DE ALECRIM NASCIMENTO 2

RACING DOUGLAS TAVARES DA CONCEIÇÃO 2

SEBRACON OSMAR VIEIRA SOUZA 2

SEBRACON JOSE DIVINO DA SILVA 2

SEBRACON EMERSON CEZARIO DA COSTA 2

SEBRACON EDIVALDO MANOEL DOS SANTOS 2

BRASIL MOVEIS FLORIANO PONTE DE SOUZA 1

BRASIL MOVEIS HUMBERTO D. O F. SANTOS SIQUEIRA 1

KFS ADVOCACIA JUNISMAR MARÇAL CHAVEIRO 1

KFS ADVOCACIA CARLOS LUIZ WOLFF DE PINA 1

KFS ADVOCACIA MARIO FERREIRA DA SILVA NETO 1

MECANICA GUANABARA JAILSON DA MOTA PEREIRA 1

MECANICA GUANABARA PAULO ANDRE ROSAS LEITÃO 1

MINISTERIO RODRIGO CRISTIANO BORBA GUIMARAES 1

MINISTERIO HAILTON RIBEIRO GUIMARAES 1

MINISTERIO MARCO ANTONIO LEITE 1

MINISTERIO ROBSON ELIAS PEREIRA 1

MINISTERIO RONALDO CEZARIO GOMES 1

RACING DANIEL BRAGA RAMOS 1

RACING SAIDE CAIRO LIMA OLIVEIRA 1

RACING FABIO ANTONIO DA SILVA 1

SEBRACON EDINEI CANDIDO FERREIRA 1

SEBRACON HELTON SOUZA BRANDÃO 1
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SEBRACON JEFERSON JOSE RAMOS 1

TARUMÃ/SUBWAY JAIR MENDES DO VALE 1

CONTRA 0

200

QT

BRASIL MOVEIS MEIREVAL BEZERRA 1 21/02/2015

BRASIL MOVEIS EDUARDO CAMPOS DE SOUZA 2 08/03/2015 / 09/05/2015

BRASIL MOVEIS MANOEL QUINTINO FIDELIS 1 25/04/2015

BRASIL MOVEIS MARCO AURELIO ASSUNÇÃO SOUZA 1 09/05/2015

BRASIL MOVEIS HELBER DE ATAIDE NOGUEIRA 2 01/05/2015 / 09/05/2015

BRASIL MOVEIS SEBASTIAO QUINTINO FIDELIS 2 21/04/2015 / 24/05/2015

BRASIL MOVEIS VANDERLEI SANTOS 1 09/05/2015

BRASIL MOVEIS SANDRO DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO 2 21/02/2015 / 25/04/2015

BRASIL MOVEIS LUCIANO ANTONIO DAMIAO 2 29/03/2015 / 19/04/2015

KFS ADVOCACIA MIGUEL BEZERRA DOS SANTOS 1 14/03/2015

KFS ADVOCACIA ANDERSON ROCHA MEDEIROS 1 21/02/2015

KFS ADVOCACIA ODONEL SILVA FONSECA 2 16/05/2015 / 21/05/2015

KFS ADVOCACIA ADRIANO DOS SANTOS CASER 1 08/03/2015

KFS ADVOCACIA KLEBER FERANDO SILVA 1 08/03/2015

KFS ADVOCACIA MAXILIANO DAVILA CANDIDO DO SOUZA 1 08/03/2015

KFS ADVOCACIA HERNANY ANGELO SILVA 1 21/02/2015

MECANICA GUANABARA ALESSANDRO RODRIGUES FERREIRA 2 09/05/2015 / 16/05/2015

MECANICA GUANABARA LINDOMAR DE PAULA QUEIROZ 1 16/05/2015

MECANICA GUANABARA MARCOS MENDONÇA MOITINHO 1 09/05/2015

MECANICA GUANABARA ANDREY LEMES PINHEIRO 2 29/03/2015 / 09/05/2015

MINISTERIO CLEUBER CARMO DOS REIS 1 24/05/2015

MINISTERIO HAILTON RIBEIRO GUIMARAES 1 08/03/2015

MINISTERIO WESLEY BARBOSA DA SILVA 1 16/05/2015

MINISTERIO MARCELO ALECREIM NASCIMENTO 2 14/03/2015   /   29/03/2015

MINISTERIO RONALDO CEZARIO GOMES 2 14/03/2015   /   29/03/2015

RACING GILDEVAN JOAQUIN DE OLIVEIRA 1 29/03/2015

RACING MARCELO EUGENIO DE PAULA 2 16/05/2015 / 21/05/2015

RACING SAIDE CAIRO LIMA OLIVEIRA 1 28/05/2015

RACING MARCOS JOSÉ DO NASCIMENTO 1 14/03/2015

SEBRACON EMERSON CEZARIO DA COSTA 2 11/04/2015 / 01/05/2015

SEBRACON EDIVALDO MANOEL DOS SANTOS 1 16/05/2015

SEBRACON EDINEI CANDIDO FERREIRA 1 09/11/2015

SEBRACON JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS 1 09/05/2015

SEBRACON ANDRE GONÇALVES DE CASTRO 2 11/04/2015 / 16/05/2015

SEBRACON WILMAR BORGES FERREIRA 2 14/03/2015 / 01/05/2015
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